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Tuesday, 3rd October 2017
Choir dates for your diary! 
· Tuesday, 10th October: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Tuesday, 17th October: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Tuesday, 31st October: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Tuesday, 7th November: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Sunday, 12th November: Remembrance Service at St Leonard’s Church (details to follow)
· Tuesday, 14th November: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Tuesday, 21st November: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Tuesday, 28th November: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm

· Tuesday, 5th December: Choir 3:20 – 4:15pm (Last one!)

· Friday, 8th December: Big Sing, Kings Centre, Eastbourne (details to follow)
· Tuesday, 12th December: Mayor’s Christmas Carol Service at St Michael’s Church (details to follow)
I will be in touch about our three choir performances nearer the time.  If you have any questions about the above dates, do not hesitate to get in touch!
Kind regards,

Miss C Wheelhouse
Denton Community Primary School


Acacia Road


Denton


Newhaven


East Sussex


BN9 0QJ


Tel: 	(01273) 513377


Fax:	(01273) 512259


e-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:office@denton.e-sussex.sch.uk" ��office@denton.e-sussex.sch.uk�





Headteacher: Mr Guy Walsh
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